A20C HOSES
CODE DISCRIPTION RETAIL/JPY
A20C0100 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 100mm 14,200
A20C0110 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 110mm 14,200
A20C0120 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 120mm 14,200
A20C0130 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 130mm 14,200
A20C0140 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 140mm 15,500
A20C0150 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 150mm 15,500
A20C0160 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 160mm 15,500
A20C0170 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushingス 170mm 15,500
A20C0180 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 180mm 16,800
A20C0190 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 190mm 16,800
A20C0200 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 200mm 16,800
A20C0220 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 220mm 19,400
A20C0240 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 240mm 19,400
A20C0260 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 260mm 19,400
A20C0280 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 280mm 19,400
A20C0300 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 300mm 19,400
A20C0320 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 320mm 22,100
A20C0340 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 340mm 22,100
A20C0360 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 360mm 22,100
A20C0380 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 380mm 22,100
A20C0400 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 400mm 22,100
A20C0425 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 425mm 24,500
A20C0450 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 450mm 24,500
A20C0475 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 475mm 24,500
A20C0500 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 500mm 24,500
A20C0525 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 525mm 27,000
A20C0550 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 550mm 27,000
A20C0575 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 575mm 27,000
A20C0600 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 600mm 27,000
A20C0625 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 625mm 29,400
A20C0650 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 650mm 29,400
A20C0675 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 675mm 29,400
A20C0700 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 700mm 29,400
A20C0725 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 725mm 32,100
A20C0750 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 750mm 32,100
A20C0775 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 775mm 32,100
A20C0800 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 800mm 32,100
A20C0850 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 850mm 34,800
A20C0900 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 900mm 34,800
A20C0950 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 950mm 37,200
A20C1000 AN6 3/8 PTFE carbotech oil hose Blacl Union and Black Bushing 1000mm 37,200
ADAPTOR for A20C
CODE DISCRIPTION RETAIL/JPY
B19021AL-NEM14XP1.50 Bolt Banjyo Black 4,000
B19022AL-NEM16XP1.50  Bolt Banjyo Black 4,000
B17009AL-NEStreight=(0°）、14mm Adaptor Banjyo Black 6,300
B17010AL-NEStreight=(0°）、16mm Adaptor Banjyo Black 6,800
B22008AL M14X18X1.5 Aluminum Crash Washer 500
B22009AL M16X20X1.5 Aluminum Crash Washer 900
B17012AL-NEAN6　Forge=45° Adaptor Black 8,200
B17013AL-NEForge=90° Adaptor Black 8,200
B17017AL-NEDirect Adaptor M14XP1.50 Black 4,000
B17021AL-NEDirect Adaptor M16XP1.50 Black 4,000
#REF!